Takim conta
Gaskets set

Pochettes de joints

Silindir kapak contasi
Cylinder head gaskets

Joint de culasse

Egzost manifolt contasi
Exhaust manifold

Collect. d'echappement

Emme manifolt Contasi
Intake Manifold

Collect. d'admission

Egzost bogaz contasi
Exhaust pipe
Tuyau d'ech

Supap kapak contasi
Rocker cover

Cach

Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Auspuffkriimmer Ansaugkriimmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube
MITSUBISHI O & vmomm Qi
MODEL (000000 XX | eans | LD
Colt A150,A152,A156 16605020
Colt TurboA152A, MD-016163
A156A 76 O
Lancer A172
Tredia A211
Mot.4 G12
1410 cc. 1978—1984
50/77kW(68/105PS)
4 Cyl. 740
Colt C12A 16605020
Lancer C12A,C12V MD-016163
Mot.4 G15/G15B 76 0
1468 cc
51/55 kW(70/75PS)
1984—-5/1986
4 Cyl. 75,50
Colt C12A,C52A 16605020
Lancer C12A,C62A MD-016163
Proton Saga 76 0
Mot.4G15
1468 cc
51/62 kW (70/84PS)
6/1986—
4 Cyl. 75,50
Galant A167 TK-16603000 16603020 16603050 16603060 16603040
L300 L030, L038 UST-16603010 MD-088581
Pajero L043G,L048G ALT-16603014 939
Mot.4D55 Diesel
2346 cc Turbo
62 kW (84PS)
19811986
4 Cyl. 91,10
L300 P25 TK-16603000 16603020 16603050 16603060 16603040
PajerolL044,L049, UST-16603010 MD-088581
V24,44 ALT-16603014 93 @
Mot 4D56 Diesel
2476 cc Turbo
62/73 kW (84/99PS)
1986—
4 Cyl. 910
Canter 16510020
3298cc.
Mot.4D31T 102,59
Turbo Diesel ithal
4 Cyl. 100 @
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Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

C

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

O o

SUITABLE TO
ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:
PASSEND FUR

MITSUBISHI

16610020

16603191

O

16603122

16603080

16603150

(x8)

16603300
80x96x9
16603301
44x60x7
16603302
35x50x8
16603303
25x35x6
16603304
17x28x7

16610050

16603080

16603150

(x8)

16603300
80x96x9
16603301
44x60x7
16603302
35x50x8
16603303
25x35x6
16603304
17x28x7

16603100

0

16603160

16603190
16603163

16603060

OO0

16610065

‘f SRR

. Mu&g}‘w“ :

san.kapak

16603161

16603040

m

16603090

16603110

16603120

| 16603101

-\

16603121

sanziman govde

san kapak
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Takim conta Silindir kapak contasi Egzost manifolt contasi Emme manifolt Contasi Egzost bogaz contasi  |Supap kapak contasi
Gaskets set Cylinder head gaskets Exhaust manifold Intake Manifold Exhaust pipe Rocker cover
Pochettes de joints Joint de culasse Collect. d'echappement Collect. d'admission Tuyau d'ech Cach
Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Auspuffkriimmer Ansaugkriimmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube
MITSUBISHI O & o
MODEL 00 X | anno | ¥ @ | [
Galant Sapparo TK-16502000 16502020 16502050 16502065 16502060 16502040
Starion/Space Vagon |UST-16502010
Lancer / Van 2000cc. |ALT-16502014 8750
1981-1983
4 Cyl.
Eterna Galant 3000 16503020 (x2)
Sira - S12 A6
Galant-Galant S12A 95,50
2972cc.
Mot.6 G 72
1986—
6 Cyl.
Lancer Galant-Tredia 16504020
Delica 1600
1579cc. 1981— 780
A 153A-A 157A-L032P
Mot.4G 32
4 Cyl.
Galant Turbo 1800 16505020
Sigma Turbo 1800 MD163293
1795cc. 1985-1987 8250
Mot.4D56 Diesel ohc
4 Cyl. 80,6 @
Galant Eterna 2000 16506020
A163A A164A A182A MD040533
A183A 1997cc. 86 @
Mot.G63B  1981-1983—
4 Cyl. 850
CordiaT-Tredia T 16507020
Colt T-Mirage T MD012886
Mot.G32 Turbo ohc 1597cc. 789
Galant E11A - Sigma
Mot.G32B ohc  1597cc.
1982-1988
4 Cyl. 770
Galant 1800 E112A 16508020
Mot.G37B MD012886
Tredia 1984-87— 820
Mot.4G37 ohc
1755 cc.
4 Cyl. 80,50
Lancer Celeste 1400 16509020
A143B Mot.4G33 MD009519
Lancer Delicia 1400 740

L300 Mot.4G33
Lancer Delicia 1400
Celeste 1400 A72
A75 A143 LO31P
Mot.4G334G36  1439cc.
4 Cyl. 730
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16502050

Cﬂ____ﬁ

16502080

16502100

16502121

16502160

Karter Supap lastigi Krank kegesi SUITABLE TO:
Oil pan Valve stem Crankshaft ADAPTABLE A:
Carter d'huile Queue de soupape Vilebrequin ADAPTABLE A:
Olwanne Ventilschaft Kurbelwelle PASSEND FUR:
@ . O o MITSUBISHI
16502080 16502150 16603300
80x96x9
(x8) 16603301
44x60x7
16603302 16502020 16503020
35x50x8
16603303
16504020 16505020
16506020 16507020
16508020 16509020

16502065

&,

16502110

Mo o oW

16502120 16502101

/s )

16502040
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